Verigy

Pro-Forma

SoC LCD Image
Sensor Power ICFlashDRAM

Front-End Back-End Front-End Back-End

T53 Series T55 Series T53 Series
T57 Series

NPX

T53 Series
T57 Series
B85 Series

T2000
T65 Series

T63 Series T85 Series
T2000 ISS

T77 Series
T2000 IPS

T7912

V6000WS
HSM

(2200/2300
/6800)

V6000WS
V6000e

V6000FT
V6000e V93000

V101

Other

Handler
EB Lithography

CDSEM
3D Imaging
Elec. Meas.

Optical  Sens.
Probe Card

Probe Card
Other

Digital RF Mixed Signal High-Speed

T2000
T65 Series

T2000
T65 Series

V93000V93000

Competitive strength

Best-in-Class Solutions for Customers
Expand capabilities and test solutions

9
9

Customers will enjoy significant benefits
(Innovative test solution / high quality customer services)

Broad Commitment to Test and Measurement / Innovation
Customers will enjoy significant benefits

Customers

a

a

a

Combine
technological

strengths

Combine
R&D investment

resources
and technical

expertise

Combine
capabilities and test

solutions across
multiple segments

Combine application
expertise and

resources close to all
semiconductor

companies worldwide

10

Employees By Function Advantest(1) (2) Verigy(3) (4) Pro-Forma

Sales 246 72 318

Customer Support 731 511 1,242

Manufacturing 579 146 725

R&D 1,139 375 1,514

Other （Administrative etc） 456 361 817

Total 3,151 1,465 4,616

+
+
+
+

=

=
=

=

◎◎ Headquarters

Sales/Support

Research & Development

Manufacturing

Key:

◎◎ Headquarters

Sales/Support

Research & Development

Advantest Verigy

◎◎◎◎
◎◎◎◎

Comprehensive & Global
Better service for global customers

The combination would create a more diversified global business with the ability to
better service customers and manage operations globally

Notes:
(1) As of March 31st, 2010
(2) Source: 20-F (filed at

June 25th, 2010)
(3) As of January 21st, 2011
(4) Source: Verigy

management

+ =

11
11

LTM Revenue (1)(2)(3) LTM R&D expenses (1)(2)(3)

$241